## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

Carrier: OPEN ROUTE - CUSTOMER PICKUP SCAC: CPU

**BOL** #: OR-5231987

-,	- , J2		PEN ROUTE - COSTOMER :	FICRUP SCAC. C	Page	1 of	2	
	the property do meaning any i mutually agree to all the term classification	oject to the ascribed below in person or corpored as to each can and condition or tariff if this is	classification and written agreement between car apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents attion in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry eler of all or any said property ever all or any portion of said route to destru- ter of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading as set forth (1) in a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hareby certifies that he is familiar conditiors are hereby agreed to by the shipper and sccepted for himself an	unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as indicate to its usual place of delivery at said destination II on tination, and as to each party at any time interested in d Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the class with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of	d below, which said carrier (the r its route, otherwise to defiver to it! or any of said property that or hereal, if this is a rait or rail-	word carrier being understood thro a another carrier on the route to very service to be performed here valor shipmont, or (2) in the ap	said deslinellon: under shall be si plicable motor o	. It is ubject arrier
SHI	IPPER			DELIVER TO (CONSIGNEE)				
141 Sug		FREEV ind	NAY STE 160	Al Riham General Al Riham General 4th Floor, Sama ' Burke, VA 22009	Trading			
Orde Ship	#: tomer Ref er Date: Date: val Date:	01.3 02.1	I 105	Frailer #: C53414 Load# : 46661 Freight Term : Co				
Quai	ntity	Haz	Item No/ Lot No Description			Weight	Class	Ck Col.
Order	Remar		Bill of Lading must o be included with ship Loads must be sealed ALL LOTS MUST HAVE 1 UST APPROVE ALL LOTS	ment. at origin. YR. SHELF LIFE .				
			****** DEPOSI					
			Due to food s All Truckload shi All LTL shipment	***************** afety regulation pments MUST be s s must be padloc e carrier. *******	s: ealed. ked			
			******					
10 H	EA		20105ED WS Org Blue A 25.5kg Jug 19127EDX	gave		584.50 584.50	60	00
10 E	EA		EDU238					
10 E	3G		14041 ORGANIC DARK BR 501b Bag 19347L	OWN SUGAR 50# BA	G	510.00 500.00	60	00
10 E	3G		187641					
				t t t d	!			
	•		r own load and count. No recourse after r's Signature	signing for load.		Date		
Subject to Section 7	7 of conditions of	applicable bill	of lading, if this shipment is If the shipment moves betw	reen two ports by a carrier by water, the law require is "Carriers or Shippers weight."	s that the bill of CI	narges are to be prepaid only if	stated here.	
consigner shall sign	the following states of make delivery	toment.	NOTE - Where the rate is writing the agreed or declar	s dependent on value, shippers are required to stated value of the property. The agreed or declare the shipper to be not exceeding.	d value of the	eceived \$ apply in prepayment of the cha scribed herein.	arges on the pro	perty
(Signature of consign	Mak 101)	00	Per	unthan the same and a second s	Pe	er (Acknowledges pre	epaid amt.)	
				This is to certify that the above n and labeled and are in proper co.  Department of Transportation.				
Conti	nued	on Pa	ge 2					

Shippers Agent, Per \_\_\_\_\_

## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

**BOL #**: OR-5231987

Car	rier: O	PEN ROUTE -	CUSTOMER	PICKUP	SCAC: CI	υ	#. UK-52313		
RECEIVED, s the propert meaning a mutually as to all the t classificate	Subject to the ty described below in iny person or corpor greed as to each can terms and condition ion or tariff it this is	colassification and written a sparent good order, accept as noted tation in possession of the property urrier of all or any said property over all its of the Uniform Domestic Straight & a motor carilor shipment. Shipper he provides the brothy agreed to by the:	contents and condition of contender the contract) agrees to cape any portion of sald route to distill of Lading as set forth (1) ereby certifies that he is fam	ents unknown) marked, corrsign erry to its usual place of delive destination, and as to each pan in Unitorm Freight Classifica its with all the terms and co	ed, and destined as indicated ory at said destination if on its ty at any time interested in all tion to attact on the class by	below, which said carrier (the route, otherwise to deliver or any of said property that	nal Bill of Lading.  word carrier being understood thro to another carrier on the route to every service to be performed here twelver shipmant of 23 to the service.	said destination runder shall be s	i. Il is subject
SHIPPER	A THE SALE TOTAL STATE	Conditions are finding agreed to by the	enthou mio accebiad inti isuze	DELIVER TO (	CONSIGNEE)				
	/ FREEW and	EETENERS INC NAY STE 160		Al Riham	General General r, Sama T A 22009	Trading			
P.O. #: Customer Re Order Date: Ship Date: Arrival Date:	01.3	62 0.20 0.20		Trailer # Load# : 4 Freight 1	16661				
Quantity	Haz	Item No/ Lot No E	Description				Weight	Class	Ck Col.
10 BG 6 BG								00	
4 BG		19345L 187639							
10 BG	20005 110 00001110 00001110 00001110							00	
10 BG		182087							
10 CS	92106 WS 1LB ORGANIC COCONUT PALM SUGA 70.00 60 60.00								00
10 CS	F	19351JX 187975 Pallets Ship	oped : A	APLT 2	Print	Driver N	lame: (Clea	rly)	noor
distribution of the second					Drive	rs Licen	se #: +914		24
*****	*****	******	******	'OTAT.S***	*****	*****	*****	* * * * *	**
50		own load and count.			40.90		1929.50 1894.50	LBS	
Received in Good Of Subject to Section 7 of conditions of		•	*If the shament moves bet	The sea two corts by a regular	TOMOTO THE LAW requires the		Dateharges are to be prepaid only if st	aled bare	_
to be delivered to the consigner consigner shall sign the following at The carrier shall not make deliver and all lawful charges.	e without recourse talement.	e on the consignor, the	NOTE - Where the rate writing the agreed or deci	ing shall state whether it is "Carriers or Shippers weight." NOTE – Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in ing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the perty is hereby stated by the shipper to be not exceeding.			Received \$ to apply in propayment of the charges on the property described herein.		
(Signature of consignor) SHIP FROM	a d		Per	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	_	Pi	er (Acknowledges prep	aid amt.)	<del></del>
Edison War 100 Saw Mi Edison NJ,	lll Por	nd Road		and labeled a			erly classified, described, paraccording to the applicable re		

Shippers Agent, Per \_\_\_\_\_

	: 02/06/20	20					BILL OF LA	ING	
			SHI	P FROI	Л			Bill of Lading Number: 13080	0709
Name Addre		HALL'S I			040			Carrier Name: Ward Trucking	
	[	TL WIN	DOW H	RS: 1F	OAD M - 4:30	РМ		14/400	
City/S	State/Zip: E 732-339-00	DISON,	NJ 0881	7			FOB:□		DRIVERS NO.
			Sŀ	IIP TO	e e e e e e e e e e e e e	James Salas		SPL-023-00 <u>1</u>	7E00
Name		MERICA		D EXP	ORT	L	ocation#		(590
Addre		ERVICE 100 MIL		FT SI	IITE #A			PCS. 2 Find H.U. 2	SWS TRUCKUNG_
		RECEIV	ING HR	S TU,TI	H FR 7-2	2:30 [	⊃M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City/St Ph: 90	tate/Zip: C 08-754-130	ARTERI O Contac	ET,NJ 0' ct: MIKE	7008 BENITI	Z		FOB:□	reight Charge Terms: (freight charge Vorldwide Express unless indicated	
	part of the second				BILL TO	)		Master Bill of Lading:	211 0(1 1)
Name: Addres		orldwide 23 Victo			1600			with attached underlying	
City/St	ate/Zip: Da	ıllas, TX	75219	•			:	VWE Number: W210997714	
SPECIA	AL INSTRU	CTIONS	: For ass	sistance	, please	call 8	333-2WE-SHIP		
	Instructions Instruction						URS OR FRIDA	11 - 2:30 PM	
	- Anna Carlo			RE	FEREN	ICE	NUMBER INFO	RMATION	
200000	REFERE			# PK0			REFERENCE	# PKGS Total # of	Pkas 1
	LLS WHSE P R 5231987	ICKUP A	PPT	1					1
NI-CLIE								1	l
	NT. CROVA	DALLC							
	NT: GROVA VHOLESOME								
03605 V	VHOLESOM		Γ		CAI	RRIE	R INFORMAT		
03605 V HAI U	VHOLESOME NDLING JNITS	E-KUWAI	PIECES			Н.М.	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring	TION pecial or additional care or attention in	LTL ONLY
03605 V HAI	VHOLESOME NDLING		Γ		<b>CAI</b> WEIGHT		COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit ttem 360	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC	LTL ONLY  NMFC# CLASS
03605 V HAI U	VHOLESOME NDLING JNITS	E-KUWAI	PIECES	PΕ		Н.М.	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC	
HAI QTY	VHOLESOME NDLING JNITS TYPE	QTY	PIECES	PΕ	WEIGHT	Н.М.	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit ttem 360	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC	NMFC# CLASS
HAI UQTY 1 1 1 Where the agreed	NDLING UNITS TYPE PLT  Prale is depended or declared years	QTY 1 1 lent on validable of pro-	PIECES TYI PL ue , shippe	T  ers are rec	WEIGHT  2020  2020  quired to sta	H.M. X	COMMODITY DESCR Commodilies requiring handling or sloving m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK	TION  secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$ Accept recommendation of the commendation	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check
O3605 V  HAI  QTY  1  1  Nhere the agreed property is	NDLING JNITS TYPE PLT  Prate is depended or declared via a specifically sta	QTY 1 1 lent on validated of proper	PIECES TYI PL ue , shipper to shipper to	T  ers are recillows: The be not e:	WEIGHT  2020  2020  quired to state agreed or acceeding	H.M. X	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total ecifically in writing red value of the	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$ ee Terms: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party WWE Remit Address:	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check   Dany Check   Dan
O3605 V  HAI  QTY  1  1  Where the he agreed property is  Note: Liabil. S.C. B14	NDLING UNITS TYPE PLT  rate is depended or declared vists specifically statistically s	QTY  1  1  lent on validue of projected by the per or loss or dind (B)	PIECES TYI PL  ue, shipper perty as fo shipper to	T  ors are received the second terms are received to the second te	2020 2020 guired to state agreed or exceeding	H.M. X ate spe declar	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total ecifically in writing red value of the	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$ ce Terms: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party WWE Remit Address:  Accept Remit Address:	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check
O3605 V  HAI  QTY  1  1  Where the he agreed property is lote: Liable J.S.C. B14 EECEIVEL pon in will not or carrillotor carrillotor carrillotor.	PHOLESOME NDLING JNITS TYPE PLT  PLT  rate is depend or declared vis sepecifically state iiiiy limitation fr 4706(c)(1)(A) a D, subject to imiting between tiled broker, purs	QTY  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1	PIECES TYI PL ue, shippe perty as fo shipper to amage in t elermined	T  srs are recording to the state of control of the state of the s	WEIGHT  2020  2020  2020  quired to state a agreed or occeeding ent may be contracts the ass Operations	H.M. X ale spe declar applic	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total ecifically in writing red value of the	TION pecial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: 3rd Party WWE Remit Address:  CARRIER SIGNATURE /PICKUP DATE Carrier acknowledges receipt of package	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check Dany Check Onal Check Dy Order  ses and required
03605 V  HAI  U  QTY  1  1  Where the he agreecoroperty is  Note: Liabil J.S.C. B14  RECEIVECTORON or with a carriegulations HIPPER'S	NDLING NDLING NDLING NITS TYPE PLT  rate is depend of or declared via s specifically sta illity limitation for 4706(c)(1)(A) a O, subject to inciting between the led broker, purs SIGNATURE / D.	QTY  1  1  lent on validue of projected by the per in loss or dind (B) dividually die carried is suant to 49	PIECES TYI PL  ue, shipper to shipper to amage in the elermined and World uSC 1410	T are recillows: The be not e: his shipm rates or cowide Expro1(b) and	WEIGHT  2020  2020  2020  quired to state a agreed or occeeding ent may be contracts the ass Operations	H.M. X alte spe declar applic at have	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total ecifically in writing red value of the	TION secial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$ The Terms: 3rd Party WWE Remit Address:  CARRIER SIGNATURE /PICKUP DATE	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check Dany Check D
HAI U QTY  1 1 Where the agreed property is Note: Liabil J.S.C. B14 RECEIVEL UPON in will innot or carriegulations SHIPPER'S chiesed, and cocording to	PHOLESOME PLT  PLT  PLT  Prate is depend or declared via sepecifically state iiiiy limitation for 4706(c)(1)(A) a D, subject to intitling between the	QTY  1 1 lent on valiable of projected by the per or loss or did (B) dividually discount to 49  ATE -ramed main packaged middlen for trailing lattices.	PIECES TYI PL  Lee, shippe perty as for shipper to amage in the letermined and World- USC 1410 Letrials are l	Traile	2020 2020 2020 quired to state agreed or exceeding ent may be contracts the ess Operat all applications.	H.M. X alte spe declar applic at have	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit Item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total ecifically in writing red value of the	TION pecial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party WWE Remit Address:  CARRIER SIGNATURE /PICKUP DATE Carrier acknowledges receipt of package placards. Carrier certifies emergency revas made available and /or carrier has less to so was made available an	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check
HAI U QTY  1 1 Where the he agreed property is Note: Liabil J.S.C. B14 RECEIVEL inpon in will inpon	PHOLESOME  NDLING  NDLING  INITS  TYPE  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  P	QTY  1 1 lent on valiable of projected by the per or loss or did (B) dividually discount to 49  ATE -ramed main packaged middlen for trailing lattices.	PIECES TYI PL  Lee, shippe perty as for shipper to amage in the letermined and World- USC 1410 Letrials are l	Traile	2020 2020 2020 quired to state agreed or occeeding ent may be contracts the ess Operate all applicator Loaded: Shipper	H.M. X alte spe declar applic at have	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total edifically in writing red value of the cable. See 49 e been agreed L.C. a registered te and federal Freight Counted: By Shipper By Driver/pallet said to contain	TION pecial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$  Fee Terms: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party WWE Remit Address:  CARRIER SIGNATURE /PICKUP DATE Carrier acknowledges receipt of package placards. Carrier certifies emergency revas made available and for carrier has lesponse guidebook or equivalent docur property described above is received in	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check Donal Check Donal Check Dy Order  Eses and required Sponse information DOT emergency mentation in vehicle. good order, except as
O3605 V  HAI  QTY  1  1  Where the he agreed roperty is lote: Liable J.S.C. B14 EECEIVEL pron in will not or carrigulations HIPPER'S his is to cere operly class bediend, and secording to	PHOLESOME  NDLING  NDLING  INITS  TYPE  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  PLT  P	QTY  1 1 lent on valiable of projected by the per or loss or did (B) dividually discount to 49  ATE -ramed main packaged middlen for trailing lattices.	PIECES TYI PL  Lee, shippe perty as for shipper to amage in the letermined and World- USC 1410 Letrials are l	Traile	2020 2020 2020 quired to state agreed or occeeding ent may be contracts the ess Operate all applicator Loaded: Shipper	H.M. X alte spe declar applic at have	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring handling or slowing m safe transportation wit item 360 FOOD INGREDIE NOT STACK Grand Total edifically in writing red value of the cable. See 49 e been agreed L.C. a registered te and federal Freight Counted: By Shipper By Driver/pallet said to contain	TION pecial or additional care or attention in be so marked and packaged to ensure rdinary care. See section 2(e) of NMFC  TS, 48(L) x 40(W) x 60(H) DO  1.  COD Amount: \$  Fee Terms: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party WWE Remit Address:  CARRIER SIGNATURE /PICKUP DATE Carrier acknowledges receipt of package placards. Carrier certifies emergency rewas made available and /or carrier has lesponse guidebook or equivalent docur properly described above is received in noted.	NMFC# CLASS  56600-11 60  able Forms of Payment: Certified Check

A ...